Shakuntala, W/o. Mr. Pappu Khan. Bounded: On the North by: Plot No.56
of Babu Lal, On the South by: Plot No.58 of Ashra, On the East by: 10 Feet wide
Road, On the West by: Plot No.62 of Gaurav.

Date of NPA:
01.02.2026

Demand Notice
Date:

16.02.2025

Rs.25,33,289.14
(Rupees Twenty Five

Lac Thirty Three
Thousand Two Hundred

Eighty Nine and
Fourteen Paisa Only)
as of 11.02.2026

2
1) Mr. Rahul Singh

(Borrower),
2) Mrs. Pushpa Devi

(Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No.

46059420001641
Loan Amount:
Rs.10,35,000/-

Mortgaged Immovable Property: Property Details: All that part and parcel of the

[...]

Rahul Singh, S/o. Mr. Mahaveer Singh. Bounded: On the North
by: 10 Feet wide Road, On the South by: Plot of Khaayra Wale, On the East by:
House of Brijlat, On the West by: House of Latur Baghel.

Date of NPA:
01.02.2026

Demand Notice
Date:

16.02.2025

Rs.10,82,072.82
(Rupees Ten Lac Eighty
Two Thousand Seventy
Two and Eighty Two

Only) as of 11.02.2026
3

1) Mr. Shubhas
Chand (Borrower),
2) Mrs. Rajni Devi
(Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No.

46059420000279
46059410000161
Loan Amount:
Rs.10,00,000/-
Rs.5,00,000/-

Mortgaged Immovable Property: Property Details: All that part and parcel of

[...]

W/o. Mr. Shubhas Chand. Bounded: On the North by: Plot of Udayveer Singh,
On the South by: Plot of Ravi Shankar, On the East by: 3 Meter wide Road &
Exit, On the West by: Plot of Hakim Singh.

Date of NPA:
01.02.2026

Demand Notice
Date:

18.02.2025

Rs.14,03,240.55
(Rupees Fourteen

Lac Three Thousand
Two Hundred Forty
and Fifty Five Only)
as of 15.02.2026

फ र ह ान अखतार के एकसेल एंरररेनमेंर दारा दनदम्षत एक अलग अंदाज
वाली मदणपुरी पृ्ठभूदम की हा््-डामा दफलम ‘बूंग’ ने रदववार को लंदन
में सव्षशे्ठ बाल और पाररवाररक दफलम की शेणी में पदतस्ठत बाफरा
पुर्कार जीता। इस दफलम से दनद्देशन के केत में पहली बार हाथ आजमा